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
rec rooms, dens, laundry areas, single or double
garages. Large treed lots, completely serviced
paved roads. From $53,900. One 10'2 per cent

mortgage.

DUFFERIN STREET

P/ 359 - Quality built lovely 3 bdrm. brick split
level. Broadloom throughout. 2 bathrooms.
finished rec room, bar and fireplace, extra
bdrm. or den. Close to schools. $45,900. Good

terms.

COUNTRY LIVING

P/ 366 - See this beautiful 3 bdrm. side split on
12 -acre lot. Featuring large kitchen and dining
rm., living room, large rec room, with bar and
corner stone fireplace. Single garage. Many
other extras. $45,900.

DUPLEX - PENETANG

P/ 367 - 2bdrm. and 3 bdrm. unit plus garage, 2
blocks from Main Street. New roof and furnace,
rewired and plumbed, one apt. completely
renovated last year. $39,700.

INCOME AND INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
BUSINESS AND HOME

MLS 7275/ 76 - 5 bdrm. home plus 2 bay auto
repair garage (60" x 30') with gas pumps, etc,,
good situation for auto repair, snowmobile sales
and service, body shop, etc., $5,000 down to
qualified purchaser. $44,900, must be sold.

TINY TOWNSHIP

VACANT LAND - RANGING FROM 6 ACRES
TO 200 ACRES

Parcels, building lots and acreage.
commercial, agricultural and residential.

Zoned

PERKINSFIELD - COUNTRY ROAD

P/369 - 4 bdrm., renovated 12 storey home.
Large kitchen, 3 pc. bath, full walkou,
basement. Located on a large lot. $ 35,000.
Excellent terms.

BUILDING LOTS

49 ACRES - 3 MILES FROM PENETANG
MLS / 288/ 76- Lovely view, paved roads, school
bus, two trout ponds. Private setting for
executive home. § 49,900.

BEACH AREA

PENETANG BAY

P/ 361 Gorgeous 3 bdrm. custom built
bungalow on 100° waterfront lot. 48’ living room,
fieldstone fireplace, 2 baths, all quality
broadloom and panelling throughout, electric
heating, wrap around sundeck, docks and many
extra features. $79,000. Good terms.

TEE-PEE POINT

MLS 7 384/ 77 - 12 year old 3 bdrm. bungalow
with full basement, well freed lot, close to sandy
beach. Open to reasonable offers. $32,500.

FOR RENT

NEWLY DECORATED - 1 BDRM. APT.

1 bedroom apartment with appliances and
utilities included. $180 / month. Ask for Bernard
Mailloux.

THUNDER BAY
3 bedroom house at Thunder Bay. $150/ month
plus utilities. Fridge and stove included.
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e Attractive 3 bedroom homes built by Baycrest.
e Located up on the hill just north of Hwy 12 on William Street.
e New Homes available at 34,150 with as low as 795 down.
e Total husband & wife income could be as low as *8,600 a year

to qualify for ownership.

Come and look at our Homes. Have a coffee while you learn more aboutthe
Government help available under the assisted Home Ov/nership Program
and you will be surprised how easy it is for you toown your own 3 bedroom

homein MIDLAND MEWS
—————— WE ARE OPEN FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE -

a

Monday to Friday - Noon till 8:00 p.m.
.——————— Saturday & Sunday - Noonftill5:00p.m. -——————-

EXCLUSIVE AGENT

JOHNSON CARNEY

DAVE ROY

Representative

LTD. REALTOR
526-3062

DON BEARDSALL

Representative
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